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Profitai Life & Live Stock Associationr.
|

Îr 43 Queen Street East.I
CANADA.TORONTO,

M j, jhe most Popular Aflo Be/Jefichl Associ^tioin C4/14D4.
' $8,000.00 Paid in Claims last year,

T.IFE UKPARTMEST.—SMtnees, Accident and D™th HrneAte at easy rates, with popular niHhod
/• ! 01 '’livk STOCH liEPABTMBNT.-Owner» provided again»! low at eaey aud «ate rates.
$■ j " prospectus and List of Claims Paid «riven on Application.
( I First-class Agents wanted. Good pay to good men.
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I .11 I WILLIAM JONES, Managing Director.
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Sr^NDA/fD Life Assu^ce Co
Of Edinburgh, Scojl^d.
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ESTABLISHED 1825.*- 1 .
1

HEAD OFFICE IN CANADA, MONTREAL. Iooo oo
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$101,250.000

34,000,000
4,500,000

15,000,000
4,500,000

22,000,000

Subsisting Assurances 
Invested Funds 
Annual Revenue
Claims Paid during last eight years 
Investments in Canada, over 

| Bonuses Distributed

?

.1300 OO

Toronto Agency-9 Toronto Street.tr !
in Canada

W. M. RAMSAY,CHARLES HUNTER,
Supt. of Agencies.

'

Manager. î.4
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