

Provident Life & Live Stock Association

CANADA. TORONTO,

THE MOST POPULAR AND BENEFICIAL ASSOCIATION IN CANADA. \$8,000.00 Paid in Claims last year.

LIFE DEPARTMENT.—Sickness, Accident and Death Benefits at easy rates, with popular method payments.

LIVE STOCK DEPARTMENT.—Owners provided against loss at easy and safe rates.

Prospectus and List of Claims Paid given on Application.
First-class Agents wanted. Good pay to good men.

WILLIAM JONES, Managing Director.

STANDARD LIFE ASSURANCE CO OF EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND.

ESTABLISHED 1825.

HEAD OFFICE IN CANADA, MONTREAL.

Subsisting Assurances								\$101,250,000
Invested Funds								34,000,000
Annual Revenue -			-			-		4,500,000
Claims Paid during last	eight ye	ears		-	-		-	15,000,000
Investments in Canada,	over					-		4,500,000
Bonuses Distributed				-			-	22,000,000

Toronto Agency -9 Toronto Street.

CHARLES HUNTER, Supt. of Agencies. W. M. RAMSAY,

Manager.

in Canada